Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.162.90
CUBE PAD

CUBE PAD, mouse pad, white

0 kg

0 kg

97

140/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073828548
630710900000

171



